Trust House Foundation - Porirua - Grants Approved - September 2023

Program Org Name

College Sport Wellington

First Titahi Bay Scout Group

Ngatitoa Tennis Club Inc

Pacific Heat Sports Club

Porirua City Council

Porirua City Tag NZTFI Module Inc
Porirua Rowing Club

Postgate School Board

Tawa Services Bowling Club Inc

Te Ao Marama Montessori Trust

The Plimmerton Boating Club

The Rare Disorders New Zealand Trust
Titahi Bay Surf Life Saving Club Inc
Titahi Bay Tennis Club Inc

Whanau Manaaki Kindergartens - Titahi Bay
Whitby Bowling Club Inc

Whitby Tennis Club Incorporated
Zonta Club Of Mana

Project Title

Sports Awards

Jamboree 2024

Upgrade Clubroom
Registration Fees

Sports Awards

Equipment and Venue Hire
Club Running Costs

School Camp 2023

Affiliation and Lease fees
Salary

Sailing Academy

Salary Support

Surf Ski Purchase

Junior and Senior Tennis Programme
Upgrade Outdoor Environment
New sets of bowls

Coaching for Junior

Teenage Parents

THF Board Amouni Conflict

7,500 Nil
4,199 Nil
30,000 Nil
2,400 Nil
80,618 | Ford
8,000 Nil
12,000 Nil
20,000 Nil
6,514 Nil
10,000 Nil
3,400 Nil
10,000 Nil
15,580 Nil
4,000 E Carter
4,500 Nil
3,250 Nil
6,000 Nil
1,389 Nil

229,350



