Trust House Foundation - Porirua - Grants Approved - September 2023

Program Org Name	Project Title	THF Board Amount Conflict
College Sport Wellington	Sports Awards	7,500 Nil
First Titahi Bay Scout Group	Jamboree 2024	4,199 Nil
Ngatitoa Tennis Club Inc	Upgrade Clubroom	30,000 Nil
Pacific Heat Sports Club	Registration Fees	2,400 Nil
Porirua City Council	Sports Awards	80,618 Ford
Porirua City Tag NZTFI Module Inc	Equipment and Venue Hire	8,000 Nil
Porirua Rowing Club	Club Running Costs	12,000 Nil
Postgate School Board	School Camp 2023	20,000 Nil
Tawa Services Bowling Club Inc	Affiliation and Lease fees	6,514 Nil
Te Ao Marama Montessori Trust	Salary	10,000 Nil
The Plimmerton Boating Club	Sailing Academy	3,400 Nil
The Rare Disorders New Zealand Trust	Salary Support	10,000 Nil
Titahi Bay Surf Life Saving Club Inc	Surf Ski Purchase	15,580 Nil
Titahi Bay Tennis Club Inc	Junior and Senior Tennis Programme	4,000 E Carter
Whanau Manaaki Kindergartens - Titahi Bay	Upgrade Outdoor Environment	4,500 Nil
Whitby Bowling Club Inc	New sets of bowls	3,250 Nil
Whitby Tennis Club Incorporated	Coaching for Junior	6,000 Nil
Zonta Club Of Mana	Teenage Parents	1,389 Nil

229,350